
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Not Classified
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
1
2
3
1
2
4
5
6
7
3
4
8
1
9
2
3
5

DNS
DNS

Class
T3
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITB
ITB
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITB
ITB
ITA
ITC
ITA
ITC
ITC
ITB

ITA
ITA

No.
18
82
54
32
81
19
77
27
37
2

49
73
58
36
66
71
41
74

79
92

Name
Steven Burkett
David Jones
Mark Zwolle
Roman Kickirillo
Patrick Findley
Michael Glassburner
Jeff Seelig
Jeff Leavell
Jim Brewer
Nathan Wozniak
Don Hendry
Douglas Warren
David Prokopf
Jim Sexton
Pete Knese
Curt Weilandich
Michael Major
Thomas Laird

James Stevens
Jude Rudder

Laps
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
16

0
0

Best Tm
1:11.649
1:13.199
1:13.302
1:14.768
1:14.970
1:14.865
1:15.707
1:15.749
1:17.217
1:17.389
1:17.651
1:19.063
1:19.166
1:19.461
1:19.672
1:22.659
1:26.214
1:31.208

-.---
-.---

Home/State
Webster Groves MO
Wentzville MO
Millington TN
Franklin TN
Memphis TN
St. Louis MO
Florissant MO
Fenton MO
Sikeston MO
Springfield MO
Licking MO
Chesterfield MO
St. Jacob IL
Coatesville IN
Ballwin MO
St. Clair MO
Collinsville IL
Lake Ozark MO

Maryville IL
St. Clair MO

Region
St. Louis Region SC
STL
Mid-South Region 
Tennessee Region 
MidS
STL
St. Louis Region SC
St. Louis Region SC
St. Louis Region SC
OZMT
Southern Illinois R
STL
St. Louis Region SC
INDY
St. Louis Region SC
STL
St. Louis Region SC
St. Louis Region SC

STL
OZMT

Mem #
272654-1
321900-1
354690
220135
263634
247625
323122
308719
334754
287073
364133
291164
164878-1
321377
293305
327043
340062
338814

277737
277737

Make/Model
Mazda Rx-8
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Vw Golf Gti
Dodge Omni
Dodge Neon
Mazda Miata
Madza Miata
Toyota MR2
Volkswagen Golf  Gti
VW GTI
Toyota Mr2
VW Rabbit
Bmw 325E
Honda CRX
Datsun 210
Ford Pinto

Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx7

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Time of Race 24:11.849

St. Louis Region SCCA Spooktacular 2006

GRP 3 ITA ITB ITC SSB SSC T3

Race

Race (20 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

10/29/2006 11:30 PM

GRP 3
Final Race Results

St. Louis Region SCCA
Spooktackular

Printed: 10/29/2006 12:40:34 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf & Scott Rhea

Race Sanction # 06-RS-83-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+29.747

Avg. Speed

81.827

Best Lap Tm

1:11.649

Best Spd

82.904

Best Lap by

[18] Steven Burkett
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